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U-19 National League
2025/26 4th round, Match #28

Thursday, 28.08.2025, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 26°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

1 : 4

«Karpaty» Lviv

25 Manko Borys
2 Dovhaniuk Illia
21 Krainyk Artem
6 Vakhil Yaroslav
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav (C)
8 Romaniuk Bohdan
13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
23 Honcharov Nikita
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
10 Koval Hordii
9 Shvets Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Bykhovchenko Ivan
27 Opolskyi Vadym
3 Petrenko Yehor
4 Stefanyshyn Andrii
17 Voitko Danylo
33 Zozulia Daniil
19 Chabelets Kostiantyn
7 Bilinskyi Arsen
30 Muzychko Yehor
5 Tretiak Demian

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

1 Poteraiko Denys
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
2 Kyrychok Mykola (C)
4 Cheberynchak Andrii
20 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
9 Lekhiv Maksym
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
71 Chaban Ivan
33 Fabi
19 Diedov Oleksandr
88 Foina Arsenii

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
17 Panchyshyn Markiian
5 Chernenko Yehor
66 Davyd Dmytro
8 Reznik Vladyslav
56 L. Yano
25 Doliuk Maksym
11 Abramchuk Oleksandr
55 Cherkes Rodion
10 Ivasii Andrii
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Pitsenko Iryna
4th Official:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #28
Thursday, 28.08.2025, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 26°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 1 : 4 «Karpaty» Lviv
7' 4 Cheberynchak Andrii

11 Kuhutiak Vitalii 43'

46' 3 Kokodyniak Yurii
10 Ivasii Andrii

46' 2 Kyrychok Mykola
5 Chernenko Yehor

11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
7 Bilinskyi Arsen 46'

46' 33 Fabi
11 Abramchuk Oleksandr

54' 20 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan

56' 11 Abramchuk Oleksandr

61' 7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
8 Reznik Vladyslav

2 Dovhaniuk Illia 63'

13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
5 Tretiak Demian 65'

23 Honcharov Nikita
30 Muzychko Yehor 65'

66' 71 Chaban Ivan

69' 9 Lekhiv Maksym

10 Koval Hordii 71'

75' 9 Lekhiv Maksym
56 L. Yano

9 Shvets Oleksandr
19 Chabelets Kostiantyn 77'

82' 71 Chaban Ivan

2 Dovhaniuk Illia
17 Voitko Danylo 88'

90+2' 10 Ivasii Andrii
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